Large

A w N

Medium

1
2

102
134
149
116
118
136
120
157
165
109
101
153
162
139
132
151
172
103
104
107
112
119
124
135
140
145
160
164
176

221
233
105
201
205
206

Trapper
Ginger
Buzz
Gus
Nachos
Liadrin
Igo
Ricky Bobby
Bren
Singe
Lily
Chet
Ross
Toad
Scandal
Fibber
Gabby
Molly
Sylvie
Breeze
Luke
Echo
Crowe
Creek
Scarlet
Logan
Elsa

Pi

Kink

Freyja
Levi
Clover
Gus
Flea
Izzy

Course 4

Judge: Chris Puls

German Shorthaired Pointer
Mixed Breed

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Malinois
Doberman Pinscher
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

Kerry Blue Terrier
Border Collie

Border Collie

Collie, Rough

Collie, Rough
Belgian Tervuren
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Ret

Border Collie

German Wirehaired Pointer
Weimaraner

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Belgian Tervuren

Mixed Breed

Norrbottenspets

Miniature Schnauzer
Australian Cattle Dog
Standard Schnauzer

American Staffordshire Terrier

Miniature Schnauzer

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail
Fail
Falil
Fail
Falil
Fail
Falil
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail

Pass
Pass
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail

1:43.18
2:21.01
2:38.18
2:41.48
2:49.59
3:02.77
3:04.48
3:09.12
3:09.28
3:11.10
3:15.69
3:20.16
3:23.59
3:36.78
3:40.82
3:52.28
4:12.48

2:41.10
3:29.50



212
215
217
226
229
231
232
239

304
316
302
308
312
322
323

Ruckus
Skuggi
Squid
Dannye
Candy
Edith Mae
Han

Hairy

Abbie
Phoebe
Hanna
Skye
Lexi
Lola
Missy

Course 4

Judge: Chris Puls

All American Dog

Icelandic Sheepdog

Border Collie

Standard Schnauzer
Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Miniature American Shepherd
Parson Russell Terrier

Dachshund

Lakeland Terrier

Jack Russell Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Boston Terrier

Miniature Schnauzer

Russell Terrier

Fail
Falil
Fail
Falil
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail

Pass 3:52.02
Pass 4:29.31
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail
Fail



